Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting
Page: 1
PORTER 15" 1-LIGHT PENDANT
D246M-15P-MB
Porter fuses varying design elements focusing on silhouettes and finishes. Pendants are great choices
for creating visual interest in multiple applications creating a fresh feel to our living spaces. Made
from durable steel for years of enjoyment and illumination.
Sleek Matte Black finish goes well with nearly any decor
Max hanging height of 50.75 inches with included rods
Pendant is adjustable for sloped ceilings - up to 45 degrees
Uses 1 medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)
Clear glass shade for bright, energizing light
Rated for Dry indoor areas only
Transitional pendant is great for living rooms, foyers, dining areas, and small-to-medium-sized
rooms
Certified by UL
Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting
Page: 2
STYLE
Porter 15" 1-Light Pendant
FINISH
Matte Black
DIMENSIONS
Fixture Width (in)
15"
Fixture Height (in)
14.75"
Fixture Depth (in)
15"
Maximum Fixture Height (in)
50.75"
Shade Width (in)
14.75"
Shade Height (in)
13.5"
Canopy Width (in)
5"
Canopy Depth (in)
5"
Net Weight (lb)
8.29 lbs
LAMPING
Light Source
Incandescent
Bulbs Required
1
Socket Base
Medium
Bulbs Included
No
Wattage
60
Voltage
120
Dimming
Yes
ACCESSORIES
6 Rods
2
12 Rods
2
Sloped Ceiling
Yes
SHADE
Shade Material
Clear Glass
OTHER
Dampness Rating
Dry
Warranty
1 Year
Electrical Certification
UL
Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting
Page: 3